List of sports activities in which students of the college participated (2023-24)

Date of event

12.08.2023-
15.08.2023

12.08.2023-
15.08.2023

05.09.2023

18.01.2024

01.03.2024-
03.03.2024

08.03.2024-
10.03.2024

08.03.2024-
10.03.2024

10.06.2024-
12.06.2024

Name of the
event/activity

Class A Weight Category
46.50 Kg Event at 11th
Senior National Pencak
Silat Championship
2023.24

Category Ganda Event at
11th  Senior National
Pencak Silat
Championship 2023.24
CU Football Tournament
2023.24

Annual Sports of
Vidyasagar Metropolitan
College

North Kolkata District
Inter College State
Games and Sports

Championship 2023.24

Senior Men Tanding
Event at 5th East Zone
Pencak Silat
Championship 2023.24

Senior Men Ganda Event
at 5th East Zone Pencak

Silat Championship
2023.24

2nd  Odisha National
Swimming Ranking

Championship 2023

Name of the
student
participated

Organizer

Indian Pecak Silat

Federation, India SHIPAK MAHATO

Indian Pecak Silat

Federation, India SHIPAK MAHATO

Calcutta University

Vidyasagar Metropolitan
College

Victoria Institution, Kolkata

Pencak Silat Sports

SHIPAK MAHATO
Association, Bengal and IPSF

Pencak Silat Sports

Association, Bengal and IPSF SRR O

Swimming Federation of SIDDHARTHA
India BASAK



