List of sports activities in which students of the college participated (2023-24)

Date of event	Name of the event/activity	Organizer	Name of the student participated
12.08.2023- 15.08.2023	Class A Weight Category 46.50 Kg Event at 11th Senior National Pencak Silat Championship 2023.24	Indian Pecak Silat Federation, India	SHIPAK MAHATO
12.08.2023- 15.08.2023	Category Ganda Event at 11th Senior National Pencak Silat Championship 2023.24	Indian Pecak Silat Federation, India	SHIPAK MAHATO
05.09.2023	CU Football Tournament 2023.24	Calcutta University	
18.01.2024	Annual Sports of Vidyasagar Metropolitan College	Vidyasagar Metropolitan College	
01.03.2024- 03.03.2024	North Kolkata District Inter College State Games and Sports Championship 2023.24	Victoria Institution, Kolkata	
08.03.2024- 10.03.2024	Senior Men Tanding Event at 5th East Zone Pencak Silat Championship 2023.24	Pencak Silat Sports Association, Bengal and IPSF	SHIPAK MAHATO
08.03.2024- 10.03.2024	Senior Men Ganda Event at 5th East Zone Pencak Silat Championship 2023.24	Pencak Silat Sports Association, Bengal and IPSF	SHIPAK MAHATO
10.06.2024- 12.06.2024	2nd Odisha National Swimming Ranking Championship 2023	Swimming Federation of India	SIDDHARTHA BASAK